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46939A4D37EDF8DC852563CC004C76A1
CN=Christina Mays/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB

10/23/1996

9:56:07 AM

10/23/1996

9:55:11 AM

Collect call..

Please accept one from James Doyle of Portland, Oregon...Thanks!!!
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